

| Summary financials (USD)    |                             | Unit           | 2024             | 2025              | 2026              | 2027              | 2028              |
|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|----------------|------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|
| <b>Revenues</b>             |                             | <b>USD</b>     | <b>8.764.790</b> | <b>12.125.933</b> | <b>13.894.037</b> | <b>15.266.064</b> | <b>17.710.336</b> |
|                             | Subscription Fee - Year     | <b>15\$</b>    | 900.000          | 2.025.000         | 3.105.000         | 4.185.000         | 5.265.000         |
|                             | Certification - Transaction | <b>200 \$</b>  | 600.000          | 1.350.000         | 2.070.000         | 2.790.000         | 3.510.000         |
|                             | Consultancy - Transaction   | <b>25 \$</b>   | 50.000           | 112.500           | 172.500           | 232.500           | 292.500           |
|                             | Commissions - kg            | <b>0.01 \$</b> | 7.214.790        | 8.627.858         | 8.509.862         | 7.981.389         | 8.519.986         |
|                             | Data Sales                  |                | -                | 10.575            | 36.675            | 77.175            | 122.850           |
| <i>Revenue growth</i>       |                             |                |                  | <i>38%</i>        | <i>15%</i>        | <i>10%</i>        | <i>16%</i>        |
| Cost                        |                             | USD            | (1.541.539)      | (2.474.097)       | (2.694.502)       | (2.883.103)       | (3.005.317)       |
| <b>Operational profit</b>   |                             | <b>USD</b>     | <b>7.223.250</b> | <b>9.651.836</b>  | <b>11.199.536</b> | <b>12.382.961</b> | <b>14.705.019</b> |
| <i>margin</i>               |                             |                | <i>82%</i>       | <i>80%</i>        | <i>81%</i>        | <i>81%</i>        | <i>83%</i>        |
| <b>EBITDA</b>               |                             | <b>USD</b>     | <b>7.223.250</b> | <b>9.651.836</b>  | <b>11.199.536</b> | <b>12.382.961</b> | <b>14.705.019</b> |
| <i>margin</i>               |                             |                | <i>82%</i>       | <i>80%</i>        | <i>81%</i>        | <i>81%</i>        | <i>83%</i>        |
| Tax                         |                             | USD            | -                | -                 | -                 | -                 | -                 |
| <b>Net income after tax</b> |                             | <b>USD</b>     | <b>7.223.250</b> | <b>9.651.836</b>  | <b>11.199.536</b> | <b>12.382.961</b> | <b>14.705.019</b> |
| <i>margin</i>               |                             |                | <i>82%</i>       | <i>80%</i>        | <i>81%</i>        | <i>81%</i>        | <i>83%</i>        |

NET CASH